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106%F 52332 2826 49506 48719 93.10 3613 6.90 722.18 710.24 370.58 364.69 26.38

1074 50521 3613 46908 46827 92.69 3694 7.31 461.72 460.87 334.84 334.26 31.14

1084 54555 3694 50861 51444 9430 3111 5.70 511.46 517.32 352.17 356.21 25.37

1094 58017 3111 54906 55227 95.19 2790 4.81 548.58 551.88 342.24 344.24 22.78

058 7273 3291 3982 4156 57.14 3117  42.86 466.86 487.43 322.95 337.06 24.10

0684 7952 3117 4835 4641 58.36 3311 41.64 569.42 546.28 339.78 326.14 21.79

078 8649 3311 5338 5172 59.80 3477  40.20 623.30 604.10 392.79 380.57 23.47

08H 8119 3477 4642 5035 62.02 3084  37.98 540.94 587.84 326.90 354.58 22.21

09A 8293 3084 5209 5273 63.58 3020 36.42 600.58 607.21 366.83 371.34 21.15

108 7409 3020 4389 4578 61.79 2831 3821 504.28 525.90 309.08 322.39 23.59

118 7585 2831 4754 4887 64.43 2698 3557 551.87 567.29 334.79 344.15 21.38

128 7992 2698 5294 5202 65.09 2790  34.91 615.09 605.50 372.82 366.34 20.22

110%F 57589 2790 54799 54988 95.48 2601 4.52 535.12 536.90 31851 319.60 20.66

018 6913 2790 4123 4150 60.03 2763 39.97 47558 477.91 290.56 292.46 22.15

02H8 6279 2763 3516 3633 57.86 2646  42.14 412.69 426.33 246.56 254.77 20.68

038 7414 2646 4768 4751 64.08 2663  35.92 562.53 560.28 334.36 333.17 19.92

045 7045 2663 4382 4428 62.85 2617  37.15 516.43 522.22 307.29 310.52 20.27

058 6917 2617 4300 4253 61.49 2664 3851 504.71 499.29 299.65 296.38 20.05

065 6517 2664 3853 4013 61.58 2504  38.42 451.70 470.27 267.76 278.87 21.13

078 7850 2504 5346 5290 67.39 2560 3261 629.48 622.76 37151 367.62 19.58

08H 7452 2560 4892 4904 65581 2548  34.19 577.54 578.84 339.96 340.79 20.05

098 7210 2548 4662 4629 64.20 2581  35.80 546.24 542.49 323.97 321.68 20.32

108 7216 2581 4635 4666 64.66 2550  35.34 539.37 543.81 322.10 324.25 20.24

118 7366 2550 4816 4839 65.69 2527 3431 562.22 564.44 334.68 336.28 23.05

128 8033 2527 5506 5432 67.62 2601  32.38 642.17 633.53 382.63 377.48 20.75

1114 25873 2601 23272 23518 90.90 2355 9.10 545.32 551.16 323.18 326.59 20.05

018 7505 2601 4904 4961 66.10 2544  33.90 576.12 582.59 340.79 344.75 18.62

028 5679 2544 3135 3265 57.49 2414 4251 366.94 382.30 217.86 226.89 23.31

038 8042 2414 5628 5596 69.58 2446 30.42 660.40 656.87 391.10 388.88 20.10

045 7169 2446 4723 4759 66.38 2410  33.62 552.11 556.09 327.53 330.03 19.49

058 7292 2410 4882 4937 67.70 2355  32.30 571.45 578.38 338.56 342.37 19.84

TR
(it~ p) 123.00  -36.00 159.00 178.00 132 -55.00 -1.32 19.34 22.29 11.03 12.34 0.35
A1 _1,{1_!» AL ﬁ‘

(%) 1.72 -1.47 3.37 3.74 1.99 -2.28 -3.93 3.50 4.01 3.37 3.74 1.80
T2 E R

(i p) 375.00  -207.00 582.00 684.00 6.21  -309.00 -6.21 66.74 79.09 38.91 45.99 -0.21
INETrTIE

# (%) 5.42 -7.91 13.53 16.08 1010  -11.60  -16.13 13.22 15.84 12.99 15.52 -1.05
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